Model: Jaguar XK8 Coupe
Registration No: * GGG
VIN: SAJAC41M92NA25325

Actual Mileage

79,732
WHEELS
Type Front Rear
Impeller 8x16 9x16

TYRES - Pressures & Tread Depth

Date Mileage Location Manufacturer
3rd July 2011 79,732 OSF Pirelli
OSR Pirelli
NSF Pirelli
NSR * Pirelli

Type
P Zero
P Zero
P Zero
P Zero

Code
3402
3207
3207
3207

* Woodscrew in tread - repaired 04/07/2011

Spare *  Pirelli

* Space Saver

BRAKES - Pads Location Original
OSF 11.0 mm
OSR 11.0 mm
NSF 11.0 mm
NSR 11.0 mm

BRAKES - Disks Location Original
OSF 30.0 mm
OSR
NSF 30.0 mm

NSR

P4000

Fitted
20/06/2010
12/12/2009
20/06/2010
12/12/2009

Date Fitted

20/06/2010

20/06/2010

Size Load
245/45 ZR 18 100Y
255/45 ZR 18 99Y
245/45 ZR 18 100Y
255/45 ZR 18 99Y

135/80 R 18  98W

Mileage when Fitted Remaining

75885
73044
75885
73044

Mileage when Fitted

75885

75885

9.0 mm
9.0 mm
9.0 mm
9.0 mm

Remaining
30.0 mm

30.0 mm

Original Tread
8.00 mm
8.00 mm
8.00 mm
8.00 mm

3.0 mm

Remaining Tread
3.0 mm
4.0 mm
4.0 mm
4.0 mm

3.00 mm (new)

Recommended Pressure Actual Pressure Adjusted Pressure Date Fitted Mileage when Fitted

32 psi
34 psi
32 psi
34 psi

60 psi

34 psi
36 psi
34 psi
36 psi

60 psi

32+ psi
34+ psi
32+ psi
34+ psi

60+ psi

09/11/2007
23/10/2007
09/11/2007
23/10/2007

63320
63100
63320
63100



